	1. FCI WM-Ausscheidung vom 07. - 09.04.2006 beim SVÖ-Ohlsdorf 

	Rang
	Hundeführer
	Hund
	Verein
	A
	B
	C
	Gesamt
	Bewertung

	1
	FRISCH Lothar
	Bone v. Watzdorf
	SVÖ Kufstein 
	96
	96
	98
	290
	V

	2
	STANKA Oswald 
	Gambler v. Herzigsbuche 
	SVÖ Zeiselmauer 
	100
	94
	94
	288
	V

	3
	EDER Karl Heinz 
	Kodex v. Wolfsgraben 
	SVÖ Kössen 
	96
	93
	96
	285
	SG

	4
	STEINER Friedrich 
	Aladin v. Grafschaft Helfenstein 
	ÖGV Zillertal 
	93
	94
	93
	280
	SG

	5
	MOOSMANN Horst
	Orry v. Gehrenmoos 
	SVÖ Rheindelta 
	97
	93
	90
	280
	SG

	6
	BECK Werner 
	Bike v. Satansberg 
	VFBSÖ
	90
	93
	96
	279
	SG

	7
	KOLNBERGER Karl Heinz 
	Cartouche v. Schollenbrecher 
	SVÖ Gmunden Regau 
	98
	90
	89
	277
	SG

	8
	SCHRAM Gabriela 
	Kasper v. Wolfsgraben 
	SVÖ Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 
	98
	80
	95
	273
	SG

	9
	EITLER Johannes 
	Carlos v. Königshöhle 
	SVÖ Kottingbrunn 
	96
	83
	91
	270
	SG

	10
	THALLER Andreas 
	Jessi v. Königshöhle 
	SVÖ Kottingbrunn 
	95
	91
	84
	270
	SG

	11
	ZACH Oswald 
	Amok v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Jenbach 
	93
	89
	84
	266
	G

	12
	KLAUSNER Oktavia
	Göbl v. Helo 
	SVÖ Wartberg Aist 
	96
	88
	82
	266
	G

	13
	GRUBER Irene 
	Bea v. Watzdorf 
	SVÖ Zeiselmauer 
	89
	83
	93
	265
	G

	14
	RHOMBERG Elmar 
	Dingo v. Klabautermann 
	SVÖ Weinburg 
	89
	88
	88
	265
	G

	15
	KARL Ursula 
	Dan v. Montagne Unigul 
	SVÖ Höchst Rheindelta 
	97
	84
	84
	265
	G

	16
	RITTER Albert 
	Urgo v. Siefelerberg 
	ÖGV CDC Götzis 
	89
	82
	93
	264
	G

	17
	REIKERT Walter 
	Fenja v. Opitz-Alm 
	SVÖ Weyer 
	83
	89
	90
	262
	G

	18
	HAAS Dieter 
	Saillie v. Siefelerberg 
	ÖGV CDC Götzis 
	82
	92
	87
	261
	G

	19
	PRACK Hans
	Iwan v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Weinburg 
	87
	87
	87
	261
	G

	20
	REHEIS Elke 
	Chakka v. Watzdorf 
	? Bregenz 
	84
	92
	84
	260
	G

	21
	GARBIS Manokyan 
	Eyk v. Almtal 
	SVÖ Graz-Raach 
	87
	82
	90
	259
	G

	22
	LENGAUER Gerald 
	Basco v. Königshöhle 
	SVÖ Rhein Hohenems 
	88
	89
	81
	258
	G

	23
	HAUK Wolfgang 
	Griss v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Schranawand 
	86
	83
	87
	256
	G

	24
	LEITNER Vinzenz
	Arthus v. Grafschaft 
	SVÖ Jenbach 
	84
	86
	85
	255
	G

	25
	RÖSSLER Sabrina 
	C'Vitou v. Grünen Tann 
	ÖGV Wien Ost 
	95
	83
	77
	255
	G

	26
	GLEINZER Wolfgang 
	Cliff v. Petzenblick 
	VFBSÖ
	86
	95
	73
	254
	G

	27
	MOOSMANN Traudi 
	Utta v. Jungen Hansen 
	SVÖ Rheindelta 
	80
	88
	85
	253
	G

	28
	STIPPLER Claudia 
	Meggie v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Telfs 
	93
	80
	80
	253
	G

	29
	PFEFFER Josef 
	Ace v. Pfeffer 
	ÖGV
	86
	89
	78
	253
	G

	30
	KÜCHEL Martin 
	Hill v. Glockenturm 
	SVÖ Amstetten 
	82
	82
	88
	252
	G

	31
	VOGEL Hans Peter 
	Uran v. Bärenschuß 
	SVÖ Waidring 
	72
	87
	92
	251
	G

	32
	GEYER Wolfgang 
	Gina v. Wöfen 
	SVÖ Kapfenberg Apfelmoar 
	90
	81
	80
	251
	G

	33
	VORDERMAIER Matthias 
	Xanto v. Haus Schickinger 
	SVÖ Fritztal 
	70
	88
	92
	250
	G

	34
	KREPPER Rudolf 
	Bexter v. Leitnerbichl 
	SVÖ Salzburg-Bergheim 
	82
	85
	83
	250
	G

	35
	RIEGL Ernst 
	Mona v. Laudachsee 
	SVÖ Gmunden Regau 
	87
	80
	80
	247
	G

	36
	SEIWALD Anton 
	Birka v. Katzenturm 
	ÖGV Salzburg 
	88
	81
	77
	246
	G

	37
	SCHEUER Elisabeth 
	Edda v. Almtal 
	SVÖ Gaspoltshofen 
	87
	83
	76
	246
	G

	38
	GRUBER Johann 
	Crespo v. Soistal 
	SVÖ Fritztal 
	89
	78
	76
	243
	G

	39
	VUKOVICH Helga 
	Alayka v. Haus Meszaros 
	SVÖ Oggau 
	86
	85
	72
	243
	G

	40
	BISCHOF Rudolf 
	Dax v. Königshöhle 
	SVÖ Meiningen
	90
	75
	75
	240
	G

	41
	HÜTL Peter 
	Loki v. Hütl 
	ÖRV Rosental 
	74
	73
	92
	239
	B

	42
	KOFLER Erika 
	Iwo v. Wenzelskirche 
	SVÖ Ohlsdorf 
	94
	72
	73
	239
	B

	43
	KEMMER Manfred 
	Verro v. Hatzbachtal 
	SVÖ Edelsgrub 
	70
	77
	89
	236
	B

	44
	GOLLNER Willibald 
	Eas v. Petzenblick 
	VFBSÖ
	70
	78
	84
	232
	B

	45
	DUNGEL-HARM Birgit 
	Rando v. Villa Klara 
	SVÖ Edelsgrub 
	70
	80
	80
	230
	B

	 
	HAMMER Marcella
	Frodo v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Grieskirchen 
	29
	93
	91
	 
	NB

	 
	HARRACH Walter
	Quest v. Satansberg 
	SVÖ Zerlach 
	17
	92
	90
	 
	NB

	 
	KOGLER Walter 
	Tasso v. Kogler 
	SVÖ Niedernsill 
	34
	89
	90
	 
	NB

	 
	SCHEIDBACH Mario 
	Angel v. Siefelerberg 
	SVÖ Höchst Rheindelta 
	30
	95
	86
	 
	NB

	 
	REINELT Bernhard
	Ula v. Hatzbachtal 
	1. ÖSPK 
	54
	84
	85
	 
	NB

	 
	BINDER Hubert 
	Lee v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Linz Kleinmünchen 
	4
	83
	85
	 
	NB

	 
	LECHNER Hans Peter 
	Capo v. Strengen Winter 
	SVÖ Fritztal 
	42
	91
	84
	 
	NB

	 
	RHOMBERG Thomas 
	Einstein v. Grundschnelligkeit
	SVÖ Rheindelta 
	62
	85
	84
	 
	NB

	 
	BALLMÜLLER Erich 
	Gotha v. Montange Unique 
	ÖRV Wr. Neustadt 
	17
	80
	78
	 
	NB

	 
	WANSCH Silvia 
	Melly v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Wartberg Aist 
	36
	74
	73
	 
	NB

	 
	TSCHOLL Jürgen 
	Quax v. Gehrenmoos 
	VHV Hörbranz 
	65
	81
	70
	 
	NB

	 
	WECHS Franz 
	Kastor v. Villa Klara 
	SVÖ Edelsgrub 
	83
	91
	60
	 
	NB

	 
	NEUNER Georg 
	Dack v. Königshöhle 
	SVÖ Landeck Fließ 
	79
	90
	 
	 
	abgebr.

	 
	SPORER Ingrid 
	Gino v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Fieberbrunn 
	89
	89
	 
	 
	abgebr.

	 
	HINTEREGGER Christine 
	Zimba v. Siefelerberg 
	SVÖ Rheindelta
	82
	86
	 
	 
	abgebr.

	 
	KUSSEGG Christian 
	Irvine v. Wolfsgraben 
	SVÖ Langenwang
	 
	84
	 
	 
	verletzt

	 
	FALKNER Manfred 
	Chico v. Timmelsjoch 
	SVÖ Prutz 
	83
	82
	 
	 
	abgebr.

	 
	JAKI Horst
	Sito v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Warberg Aist 
	87
	81
	 
	 
	verletzt

	 
	STRECHER Karin 
	Antonia v. Patscherkofel 
	SVÖ Kapfenberg Apfelmoar
	95
	80
	 
	 
	abgebr.

	 
	GRUBER Herbert 
	Boss v. Veste Luipoldsdorf 
	ÖRK BC Wien 
	60
	 
	 
	 
	abgebr.

	 
	HARING Karl 
	Pago v. Mayki
	ÖRV Frauental 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	dis.

	 
	HELM Josef 
	Yukon v. Siefelerberg 
	ÖGV Krems 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	dis.


